JC35EA3C-R Lifting column
JC35EA3C Lifting column
1. JC35EA3C is a 3-stage lifting column who is a preferable choice, for example,
hospital beds, nursing beds, treatment chairs, couches and dental chairs.
JC35EA3C has a compact structure and is equipped with a plug to connect an
exchangeable cable with a Mini-Fit connector. This allows the possibility of
ordering standard columns and combining them with different cable lengths.
2. Protection class: Max. IPX6

116.2±0.4
3 / 6
Ordering Key
Take JC35EA3C/JC35EA3C-R  as an example
E=#1, #2, #3 tubes
0=Standard / Y=hall sensors
0=Standard
Model
Optional features X
Profile code
XLoad in push
2=2000N
2D5=2500N
16=16mm/s
14=14mm/s
XX
XX
XX
XX
29V
Speed at full load
Input voltage
Mounting plate code
Cable outlet
Surface treatment
Colour
Cable length
Stroke length/Installation
dimensions
XXX/XXX
XXX
Stroke length=400mm
Installation dimension=350mm
1= Top plate outlet
Type of connector
and cable 115=6 Pin EA waterproof female plug
0DO=None
10: Plastic spraying treatment
11: Brushed oxidation (brushed and polished surface)
H: White RAL9016
G: Silver grey RAL9006
X
X
X
JC35EA3C/JC35EA3C-R
X
Motor cable
4 / 6
6 Pin Mini-Fit elbow
connector
6
Red
Brown
Black
Blue
Yellow
Orange
Pin Color Function
1
2
3
4
5
When not in the lower limit, it is connected with red
power with positive voltage, actuator going down
When not in the upper limit, it is connected with yellow
When not in the lower limit, it is connected with orange
power with positive voltage, actuator going up
When not in the upper limit, it is connected with black
Supporting control box :
JCB35T2 / JCB35T3 / JCB35Q3
O-Ring
5 3 1